
 

LUNCH TODAY 
Spaghetti w/Meat 
Sauce; Corn; Garlic 

Toast; Mandarin 
Oranges; Salad Bar; 

Choice of Milk 

amaḣpiya aya 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 
Aƞpetu  Iyamni 

Witeḣi Wi - moon of hard times 

Dakotah word of the day:   Iyakapta (Big Coulee) 

 

Activities for Witeḣi Wi  
Wednesday, Jan 10 - School Board Meeting 5pm 

     - Sewing Night 5-7pm 

Thursday, Jan 11 - MS BB Games vs Summit—Girls 4pm/Boys to follow (home) 

Friday, Jan 12  - End of 2nd Quarter 

Tuesday, Jan 16 - 3rd Quarter Begins 

Monday, Jan 15  - No School—Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Wednesday, Jan 17 - Dakotah Family Activity Night 5pm (making chokers, earrings, necklaces, sashes) 

Thursday, Jan 18 - Dental 2nd grade (L-Z) 

Thursday, Jan 25 - Dental 4th (Ziegler) 

Thursday, Jan 25  - DOC @Mitchell 

Friday, Jan 26  - DOC @Mitchell 

Saturday, Jan 27  - DOC @Mitchell 
 

“Count your age by friends, not years. Count your life by smiles, not tears.”   ― John Lennon  


